Essentials
IP Mini-Dome
Camera with IR
Features That Make a Difference:
•	 1080p resolution for HD images
•	 Manage bandwidth resources with H.264
and H.265 dual-stream encoding
•	 Up to 30 frames per second for seamless

(6.30in x 4.72in x 2.91in)
Weight 0.55kg (1.21lbs) 0.49kg (2.20lbs)
ILLUSTRA CAMERa MODEL Key
ILLUSTRA SERIES MODEL RESOLUTION FORM FACTOR LENS ENVIRONMENT
HOUSING
BUBBLE COLOR DAY/NIGHT/IR WDR OTHER
      I E = Essentials L = Lite 01 = 1MP B = Bullet N = None N = None N = None B = Black C = Color Only N = No A = Hardware
Update
F = Flex P = Plus 02 = 2MP C = Compact Dome F = Fixed A = Indoor NonVandal C = Clear W = White I = TDN w/IR T = Multi-
Exposure
(>60 Frames)
1 = 2.6mm
P = Pro S = Standard 03 = 3MP D = Dome 0 = 1.8—3mm B = Outdoor NonVandal S = Smoked S = Soft Day/Night Y = Yes 2 = 2.8mm
Q = Edge 05 = 5MP F = Fisheye 1 = 2.8—12mm I = Indoor Vandal T = TDN 3 = 3.7mm
08 = 8MP H = Micro 2 = 3—9mm O = Outdoor Vandal
12 = 12MP M = Mini-Bullet 3 = 9—22mm
P = PTZ 5 = 20x
X = Box 6 = 30x
*This product is subject to certain restrictions on procurement, use, funding or contracting by the United States federal government as set forth in Section 889 (Prohibition on Certain Telecommunications and
Video Surveillance Services or Equipment) of the John S. McCain National Defense Authorization Act for Fiscal Year 2019.